KSV SUDHARZ

Kreispokalmeisterschaft 2013
BogenschielRen FITA im Freien

Schutzenklasse

1. 11B Hansson, Nils
2. 8A Piontek, Matthias
3. 10D Becker, Martin
4. 9C Hartmann, Niklas

Damenklasse

1. 9B  Jagemann, Doris
2. 11C Burchard, Claudia
3. 11A Mdller,Monika

Schuler B

1. 2B Hilker, Adrian
2. 2A  Elsler, Niklas
3. 2C De Felice, Laetitia

Schuler C/m

1. 1A Ludewig, Leonie
2. 1C  Roth, Luca-Paul

Altersklasse

10B Kniep, Thomas
10C Weller, Franz
9A  Giinther, Axel
10A  Hampel,Gerhard
8D Sachse,Manfred

asrowodp~

Schitzenklasse Comp.

1. 6A
2. 5B
3. 5D
4. 7D

GroRkopf, Daniel
Wichler , Mario
Steinecke, Nico
Amberge, Thomas

Damenklasse Comp.

1. 6D Jagemann,Sabrina
2. 5A  Neuhaus;Vera

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.10.

Goldener Pfeil Herzberg
SV Hohegeily

SG Duderstadt
Goldener Pfeil Herzberg

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.11.

SG Duderstadt

SG Duderstadt

SG Duderstadt

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.22.
Goldener Pfeil Herzberg

SG Duderstadt

SG Duderstadt

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.24.

SG Duderstadt

SG Duderstadt

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.50.

SV Hohegeil

Goldener Pfeil Herzberg
SV Hohegeily

SG Duderstadt

SG Duderstadt

SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.10.

Goldener Pfeil Herzberg
Goldener Pfeil Herzberg
BSG Bad Lauterberg

Goldener Pfeil Herzberg

SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.11.

Rosenthaler BSC
Rosenthaler BSC

Erster Vorheriger Nachster Letzter
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134
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169
108
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213
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263
257
228

D1
327
318
309
194

D1
324
307

D2
324
324
307
287

D2
295
288
236

D2
206
202
125

D2
247
222

D2
322
319
317
291
305

D2
344
341
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295

D2
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348
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D3

D3
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D3
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D3

D4 Total
0 619
0 560
0 540
0 464

D4 Total
0 542
0 515
0 370

D4 Total
0 385
0 3N
0 233

D4 Total
0 460
0 460

D4 Total

600
597
580
548
533

O O O O o

D4 Total
0 oM
0 659
0 654
0 489

D4 Total
0 670
0 655



Altersklasse Comp.

6

oL~

4A
6C
4B
4C
7A
68

Neuhaus, Harald
Wolfgang,Hardt
Burchard, Stefan
Gatcke, Karsten
Jagemann, Manfred
Reichel, Michael

SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.50.

Rosenthaler BSC
SV Hohegeily

SG Duderstadt

BSG Bad Lauterberg
SG Duderstadt
Rosenthaler BSC

Erster Vorheriger Nachster Letzter

35
35
35
35
35
35

D1
332
328
294
273
254
218

D2
352
344
334
335
311
316

D3
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D4 Total

O O O O o o

684
672
628
608
565
534



